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Agreement details

Title

Signature

Entry into force

J.0. Reference

Observations

Terms explanation

Stabilisation and Association Agreement between the Euro
the one part, and the Republic of Albania, of the other par

12/06/2006 : Luxembourg
01/04/2009

L 300 (31/10/2006)

Ratification Details

Party
Austria
Albania
Belgium
EC
Cyprus
Czech Republic
Germany
Denmark

Estonia

Spain

France

United Kingdom
Greece

Hungary

Italy
Ireland
Lithuania
Luxembourg
Latvia

Malta

Portugal
Poland
Sweden

Slovenia
Slovakia

Notification Entry into for
04/07/2008
09/11/2006
22/10/2008
26/02/2009
18/07/2008
30/06/2008
19/02/2009
25/06/2008
06/12/2007
23/05/2007
12/02/2009
12/10/2007
26/02/2009
31/05/2007
24/06/2008
11/06/2007
25/07/2007
24/09/2007
19/12/2006
21/04/2008
10/12/2007
06/08/2008
16/08/2007
08/06/2007
13/12/2007
16/03/2007
20/07/2007

Signature (*)

04/03/2009
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Title Protocol to the Stabilisation and Association Agreement beZL.f;;,

Member States, of the one part, and the Republic of Albanx  *.
accession of the Republic of Bulgaria and Romania to the Eu

Signature 19/11/2008 : Brussels :~
Entry into force 01/04/2009 ‘ |
J.0. Reference u
Observations ,\

NS

Ratification Details

Party Signature (*) Notification Entry into for«
Albania 17/02/2009
EC 26/02/2009
Member States 26/02/2009

(*) when no date is specified, the date indicated above is valid for these partie
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Title Protocol to the Interim Agreement on trade and trade-relal ~ o

the one part, and the Republic of Albania, of the other par! <
of Bulgaria, and Romania to the European Union

Fnp{

Signature 19/11/2008 : Brussels
Entry into force 01/03/2009

J.0. Reference L 341 (19/12/2008)

Observations Provisional Application as from 1 January 2007 (Art. 11.2)

Ratification Details

Party Signature (*) Notification Entry into force(*)
Albania 17/02/2009
EC 19/11/2008

(*) when no date is specified, the date indicated above is valid for these partie
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