Council of the European Union 品品 包 ? 情 FAQ 🚳 🖺 Press Council Policies Treaty of Lisbon Contacts Documents Javier Solana Eccusionie Consistinguration in the Consistinguration of the Consisting Consi Cooperation and Trade Ро Agreement details ☐ Links Contact us (e-mail) Search the agreements Terms explanation database Stabilisation and Association Agreement between the Euro Title the one part, and the Republic of Albania, of the other part 12/06/2006: Luxembourg **Signature Entry into force** 01/04/2009 J.O. Reference L 300 (31/10/2006) Observations

Ratification Details

Party	Signature (*)	Notification	Entry into for
Austria		04/07/2008	
Albania		09/11/2006	
Belgium		22/10/2008	
EC		26/02/2009	
Cyprus		18/07/2008	
Czech Republic		30/06/2008	
Germany		19/02/2009	
Denmark		25/06/2008	
Estonia		06/12/2007	
Spain		23/05/2007	
France		12/02/2009	
United Kingdom		12/10/2007	
Greece		26/02/2009	
Hungary		31/05/2007	
Italy		24/06/2008	
Ireland		11/06/2007	
Lithuania		25/07/2007	
Luxembourg		24/09/2007	
Latvia		19/12/2006	
Malta		21/04/2008	
<u>Netherlands</u>		10/12/2007	
Portugal		06/08/2008	
Poland		16/08/2007	
Sweden		08/06/2007	
Finland		13/12/2007	
Slovenia		16/03/2007	
Slovakia		20/07/2007	

(*) when no date is specified, the date indicated above is valid for these partie

IMPORTANT LEGAL NOTICE - The information on this site is subject to a disclaimer and a copyright notice.

Most of these documents are available as PDF files. To view, save and print these documents, you will need the latest version from www.adobe.com.

6 FAQ 6 5 Council of the European Union Press Council Delicies Treaty of Lisbon Contacts Documents Javier Solana Council Comfligurations - Opele Saissions Foreignope Boy Council Council Comfligurations - Opele Saissions Foreignope Boy Council C Protocol to the Stabilisation and Association Agreement be Member States, of the one part, and the Republic of Alban accession of the Republic of Bulgaria and Romania to the Europe 1908: Brussels Cooperation and Trade Agreement details Links Contact us (e-mail) Search the agreements database **Title** Signature Entry into force 01/04/2009 J.O. Reference **Observations Ratification Details** Entry into fore Signature (*) **Notification Party** 17/02/2009 <u>Albania</u> 26/02/2009 EC 26/02/2009 Member States (*) when no date is specified, the date indicated above is valid for these partie

IMPORTANT LEGAL NOTICE - The information on this site is subject to a disclaimer and a copyright notice.

Most of these documents are available as PDF files. To view, save and print these documents, you will need the latest version from www.adobe.com.

Council of the European Union 🔠 🛚 ? 🐧 FAQ 🚳 🔊 Press Council Policies Treaty of Lisbon Contacts Documents Javier Solana Opde Saissions For Eigrope Beicy Council of Trity & Paider may we beight again boto graphing Library ADO - CC Council Comfigurations -Cooperation and Trade Po ☐ Links Agreement details ☐ Contact us (e-mail) Terms explanation Search the agreements database Protocol to the Interim Agreement on trade and trade-relationship of Albania of the other part **Title** the one part, and the Republic of Albania, of the other part of Bulgaria, and Romania to the European Union 19/11/2008 : Brussels **Signature** Entry into force 01/03/2009 L 341 (19/12/2008) J.O. Reference Provisional Application as from 1 January 2007 (Art. 11.2) **Observations Ratification Details** Entry into force(*) Signature (*) **Notification** Party 17/02/2009 <u>Albania</u> 19/11/2008 EC (*) when no date is specified, the date indicated above is valid for these partie

IMPORTANT LEGAL NOTICE - The information on this site is subject to a disclaimer and a copyright notice.

Most of these documents are available as PDF files. To view, save and print these documents, you will need the latest version of these documents, you will need the latest version of these documents, you will need the latest version of these documents, you will need the latest version of these documents.